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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 14 Žen/Fem, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15.02.2014 - 19:19 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 1:02.11 JOVANOVIĆ Sanja CRO Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2001+ 1:06.37 VRANIĆ Jana CRO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2012

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađe/and younger

1. JEREBIĆ Lorena 02 Zagrebački PS, ZG 1:09.36 499
2. GARBIN Paula 01 Jug, DU 1:19.42 333
3. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Montenegro, MNE 1:19.77 328
4. ALLARAJ Ledia 03 Partizani, TI 1:20.59 318
5. TOŠIĆ Marinela 01 Grupa plivača 1:27.72 247
6. RADOŠEVIĆ Doris 03 Jug, DU 1:27.94 245
7. VICO Anastasija 03 Montenegro, MNE 1:29.39 233
8. ĐUHO Mihaela 02 Jug, DU 1:34.69 196
9. ŠUŠA Adna 02 Stari Grad, SA 1:34.98 194

10. MALEŠ Ivana 04 Jug, DU 1:37.81 178
11. KOMADINA Iva 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:38.64 173
12. ĐUHO Nikol 04 Jug, DU 1:42.57 154
13. DAJA Alesia 02 Te Stela SA, TI 1:43.06 152
14. TOŠIĆ Ivanela 03 Grupa plivača 1:50.77 122
15. MATOVIĆ Katarina 04 Jug, DU 1:51.54 120
16. RAMA Aries 03 Te Stela SA, TI 1:52.27 117
17. HANZIER Kristina 04 Jug, DU 1:57.35 103
18. TOŠIĆ Mihaela 05 Grupa plivača 2:14.92 67

DSQ GOLASHI Narrgi 03 Te Stela SA, TI

Otvoreno

1. MARIN Natalija 98 PS Beograda, BG 1:04.97 608
2. ŠMID Tanja 90 Jug, DU 1:05.00 607
3. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:06.97 555
4. MILOŠEVIĆ Vanja 98 PS Beograda, BG 1:07.38 545
5. ГОЛИКОВА Елена 00 Ruza, MO 1:08.80 512
6. HADZIC Mia 93 11.April, BG 1:09.26 502
7. JEREBIĆ Lorena 02 Zagrebački PS, ZG 1:09.36 499
8. TERZIĆ Jovana 99 Montenegro, MNE 1:09.98 486
9. VUJOVIĆ Ivona 97 Montenegro, MNE 1:12.09 445

10. MANENICA Žana 97 Jug, DU 1:12.77 432
11. BASHO Diana 00 KS Tirana, TI 1:12.98 429
12. KOLA Karolajn 98 Tradita C., TI 1:14.97 395
13. GARBIN Paula 01 Jug, DU 1:19.42 333
14. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Montenegro, MNE 1:19.77 328
15. ALLARAJ Ledia 03 Partizani, TI 1:20.59 318
16. PAVLOVIĆ Dejana 99 Jadran, HN 1:23.48 286
17. NINKOVIĆ Marija 00 Leotar, TR 1:25.27 269
18. TOŠIĆ Marinela 01 Grupa plivača 1:27.72 247
19. RADOŠEVIĆ Doris 03 Jug, DU 1:27.94 245
20. BULJAN Barbara 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.00 244
21. VICO Anastasija 03 Montenegro, MNE 1:29.39 233
22. LETIĆ Mediha 99 Stari Grad, SA 1:30.53 224
23. PEROJEVIĆ Maria 00 Stari Grad, SA 1:30.98 221
24. LJEPAVA Katja 98 Velež, MO 1:34.55 197
25. ĐUHO Mihaela 02 Jug, DU 1:34.69 196
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 14, Žen/Fem, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

26. ŠUŠA Adna 02 Stari Grad, SA 1:34.98 194
27. MALEŠ Ivana 04 Jug, DU 1:37.81 178
28. KLJAKO Almedina 98 Velež, MO 1:38.21 176
29. KOMADINA Iva 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:38.64 173
30. ĐUHO Nikol 04 Jug, DU 1:42.57 154
31. DAJA Alesia 02 Te Stela SA, TI 1:43.06 152
32. RONČEVIĆ Ines 95 Stari Grad, SA 1:44.51 146
33. TOŠIĆ Ivanela 03 Grupa plivača 1:50.77 122
34. MATOVIĆ Katarina 04 Jug, DU 1:51.54 120
35. RAMA Aries 03 Te Stela SA, TI 1:52.27 117
36. HANZIER Kristina 04 Jug, DU 1:57.35 103
37. TOŠIĆ Mihaela 05 Grupa plivača 2:14.92 67

DSQ GOLASHI Narrgi 03 Te Stela SA, TI

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

